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QUANTITY WHOLESALE, $

iPHONE 5 SLEEVE

PAGE

RETAIL, $

TOTAL

CP202

CP205

CP211

CpP212

CP213

Whiskey
Jet Top Stitch
Jet Black
Natural

Malbec

iPHONE 5 WALLET

32.50
32.50
32.50
32.50

32.50

65

65

65

65

65

CPW102

CPW105

CPW111

CPW112

CPW113

Whiskey
Jet Top Stitch
Jet Black
Natural

Malbec

NO. 1 WALLET

37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50

37.50

75
75
75
75

75

Cw102
CwW105
Cwlll
Cwl12

Cwl113

Whiskey
Jet Top Stitch
Jet Black
Natural

Malbec

NO. 2 WALLET

20
20
20
20

20

40
40
40
40

40

Cw202

Cw205

cw2l1

cwza12

cw213

Whiskey
Jet Top Stitch
Jet Black
Natural

Malbec

NO. 3 WALLET

29.50

29.50

29.50

29.50

29.50

59

59

59

59

59

Cw302

CwW305

Cw3ll

Cw312

Cw313

Whiskey
Jet Top Stitch
Jet Black
Natural

Malbec

34.50

34.50

34.50

34.50

34.50

69

69

69

69

69
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NO. 4 WALLET

Cw402 Whiskey
Cw405 Jet Top Stitch
Cw411 Jet Black
Cw412 Natural
Cw413 Malbec

NO. 6 WALLET

80
80
80
80
80

CW602 Whiskey
CW605 Jet Top Stitch
Cwe611 Jet Black
Cwé612 Natural
Cwe613 Malbec

NO. 8 WALLET

110

110

110

110

110

Cw802 Whiskey
Cws805 Jet Top Stitch
Ccwsll Jet Black
Cws812 Natural
Cws813 Malbec

STRAIGHT RAZOR & STROPS

150
150
150
150

150

CS2506 Red Latigo
CS2507 Natural Horsehide
CS2508 Black Shell Cordovan
CS2509 Maroon Shell Cordovan
CS1751 Paddle Strop & Case
CSR101 Signature Straight Razor

FOR PRODUCT OR ONLINE ORDER RELATED INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT:
214 EAST ROOSEVELT STREET PHOENIX, AZ 85004
CONTACT@BISONMADE.COM - 602-326-9944
WWW.BISONMADE.COM

62.5
125
150
120

495

GRAND TOTAL

100
125
249
299
249

895

Shipping & Handling

Tax

Total



